
January 06   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

February 03   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

February 17   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting

March 03  Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session 

March 05  Thursday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session - BOE

** March 10 Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session 

March 12  Thursday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session 

March 18 Wednesday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session

March 19  Thursday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session

March 24 Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Public Budget Session

March 26 Thursday 7:30 p.m. Public Executive Budget Session 

** March 28 Saturday 9:30 a.m. Public Budget Comment Session

April 02 Thursday 7:30 p.m. Public Executive Budget Session -Vote 

May 05 Thursday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

May 12   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting

June 02   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

August 04   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

September 01   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

September 15   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Capital Planning Workshop

September 29   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting

October 06   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

November 04 Wednesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

November 24   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting

December 01   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

** Meeting location TBD

Board of Finance

DRAFT 2015 Meeting Schedule

Seminar Room 295 A&B, Board of Education Administrative Offices

501 Kings Highway East


